
THE BATTALION

To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must | 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personalp 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn'tstl| 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to i 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled earlj.

ANNOUNCEMENTS FOR RENT
$500 Reward! Stolen from Chilifest btwn 
Sat evening 4/3 & Sun 4/4 @12:10pm. 
Blue 16’ double axle lowboy trailer w/3' tall 
fully hinged ramp, PELTIER welded on 
tongue. On trailer was a separate large 
BBQ pit on 4" tube skids (black, 3’x3’ fire­
box, 6’ tall stack). Jeremy 713-553-4691.

Free Folio. F/M, photos taken outside, on 
campus, through 4/21-4/30. For informa­
tion, call 573-364-8862,
bobbysportraits @ earthlink.net

1604 S. Dexter at Southwest Parkway. 
Available May. Five years new, energy ef­
ficient, 3bdrm/2bth, appliances include in­
door utility room with washer/dryer. Large 
bedrooms, 2 have walk-in closets. Master 
has private bath; hall bath has two sinks. 
Gas heat and hot water for lower utility 
bills. 4 parking spaces in back. Lawn 
service provided. 1-year lease, $995/mo., 
$900 deposit. Call 979-260-1255 during 
business hours, 979-777-5393 evenings 
and weekends.

AUTO
2000 Infinity 1-30 loaded, 1-owner, 53K, 
great condition, Blk/Tan, $15,400/obo. 
(979)595-1119, (713)248-5992.

1618 Rockhollow Avail 5/20/04 or 1614 
Rockhollow Avail 8/25/2004. 3/2 duplex, 
w/d, lawn care, shuttle. $900/mo. 979- 
739-2560.

2000 Nissan Altima GXE, clean white, au­
tomatic, excellent condition, 59,600mi, 
fantastic tint, $6850obo 979-268-9855.

1702 Leona: 3bd/2ba townhome, W/D 
connections, close to campus, on shuttle 
route. $675/mo. $600 deposit. 846-0853.

2000 Toyota Tacoma, 2-wheel drive, 
47,000mi., single cab, 4-cylinder, standard 
transmission, metallic black, $7,000 690- 
9142.

Ibd/lba 809 Yegua, Bryan. W/D, Refriger­
ator included. Balcony, quiet neighbor­
hood, bus route. $495/mo. Call David 
(936)545-5200 or (936)636-7923.

2001 Ford Expedition XLT Sport, towing 
package, 4x4, 5.4liters, ranch hand bump­
er, silver, excellent condition, $18000, 
979-220-0606

1bd/1ba country cottage, acreage and 
stall available, 20min. to TAMU, $375/mo., 
all bills paid, 979-218-4712

2001 Ford Mustang. V6, PW/PL, 41K, 
mint condition, assume note, $9800. 979- 
224-4444

Ibdrm/lba C.S. duplex available 6/1. 
Nice neighborhood, $515/mo., good loca­
tion. 260-1792, leave message.

'98 Chevy Malibu- very clean, 4-door, a/c, 
power windows/ locks, V6, $3400, 936- 
870-7010/936-825-6983.

2-Year New Duplex, 3bdrm/3bth. Irg-yard, 
overlooking greenbelt. Approximately 
1400sqft. Pets acceptable, $1,000/mo, 
(summer month's $nego). 979-220-5735.

JEEP WRANGLER 1995 4cyl., A/C, soft 
top. 80,000miles $6,000 OBO. Call 979- 
764-7372.

2/2 @1100 Autumn Circle. W/D, water 
paid, $550-$600. 224-0015, 696-0616.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091.

2/2, 3/2 duplexes, pre-lease now for May 
& August. Fenced yard, pets ok, 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400, 
owner/ agent, limited time summer 3/2 
lease specials.

2302 Pronghorn. Available 8/18/2004. 
3bd/2ba duplex. W/D, lawn care, shuttle, 
$1000/mo. 979-739-2560.

FARM/RANCH

2401 Britain. Avail 5/18/2004. 3/2 duplex, 
w/d, lawn care, shuttle. Located behind cs 
Walmart. $1000/mo. 979-739-2560.

Horse pasture w/shed, $50/mo. 1.Smiles 
from Post Oak Mall. 979-776-8552.

FOR RENT

2bd/1ba duplex, in Bryan, W/D connec­
tions, fireplace, fenced yard, $580/mo 
979-774-5776.

$295/mo.. The Exchange on Luther. Usu­
ally $425/mo. Sublet tbdrm for $295/mo. 
for the first 4-months. Call Sean 903-851- 
3578.

2bd/2ba apartment, close to campus, w/d, 
$325/bdrm, free internet. Free Dell com­
puter w/rental. Call (408)315-4107.

2bd/2ba apt. available now. Call 979-690- 
6735.

•** 3bd/3ba duplex in C.S., 1300+sq.ft., 
steps from shuttle, all appliances, W/D, 
gas, extra large living area, available 
July/August. $1150/mo. 324-1138

2bd/2ba Duplex lOOOsqft W/D connec­
tions lawn-care, large yard, available now 
$800 979-690-2439

1,2,or3 rooms available in 3bd/2ba duplex, 
available 5/1/04, $800/mo. total, Rockhol­
low subdivision, 979-571-0562 Jenni.

2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, w/d, 
water paid, on bus-route 979-690-4181

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1/2month free rentl 2bd/1ba $375/mo. 
Ibd/lba $350/mo. C.S. Close TAMU. 
Call 979-680-0173.

101 Sulphur Springs, Near Chicken Oil, 
3bd or 4bd/2ba, 2000sqft CH/A, hardwood 
floors, new paint, new roof, $1200/mo 
979-224-0675.

Ibdrm in 4bdrm/2ba. $390 w/utilities in­
cluded. 877-5216
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GRILL&TAVERN*

Join us for lunch!
15 minutes or it’s FREE!
Come in and try our signature 

Monte Cristo and Death by Chocolate 

May the hinges of 
oar friendship never grow rusty!

Newsday Crossword NOT IN THE OPEN by Fred Piscop 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Kitchen wrap 
6 Shinbone 

11 Publicity
14 In the cooler
15 Synthetic 

fiber
16 “Smoking

or__?"
17 Escaping 

detection
19 Iowa college
20 Be false
21 Actress 

Keaton
22 TV exec 

Arledge
24 Hospital 

fluids
26 Pequod 

skipper
27 Beat Pv a hair
28 Bobbsey twin 
30 Entrains
32 Fictional 

Frome
35 #1!"
36 Role for 

Edward G.
39 Wrigley Field 

city
41 Home seller
43 Well-__(rich)
44 Overly stylish, 

maybe
46 Unskilled 

workers
47 Like some 

jobs or jokes
49 Scale notes
50 Halloween 

handout
52 E/en/author 
54 Poet Teasdale
58 Ballpark 

instrument
59 Van Gogh 

locale
61 Actor Beatty

62 Seek the 
affection of

63 Escaping 
detection

66 Australian bird
67 Cast out
68 Green color
69 Tattletale
70 Medicinal 

amounts
71 Printer’s 

excess

DOWN
1 Spiritual 

selves
2 Warbucks 

ward
3 Bill tack-on
4 Oid pro
5 Geek
6 Temple scroll
7 Archaeological 

period

8 Pie flavor
9 Cyclotron bit

10 Guitarist 
Segovia

11 Escaping 
detection

12 Nary a soul
13 Knock-__
18 Composer

__Carlo
Menotti

23 Like carbon 
dioxide 

25 Jungle 
crusher

29 Santa__, CA
31 PGA peg
32 “Outer'’ starter
33 Even if, briefly
34 Escaping 

detection
35 Paper/pencil 

pastimes
37 Issue side

1 2 3 4 5

14

17

20 it

24 I is

38 Hosp. areas
40 Moo goo 

__pan
42 Knuckle- 

dragger
45 Chinese 

flower
48 Placed into 

harmony
49 Boater’s 

hazard
50 Shrink in fear
51 Bakery lure
53 Oversupplies
55 Dickinson 

or Everhart
56 Chaucer 

pilgrim
57 Like a 3 Down
60 Oscar Madison,

e.g.
64 in the past
65 The whole 

shebang
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FOR RENT FOR RENT
3/2 duplexes for lease. Trip to Vegas
w/2year signed lease. Legacy In. off Hol- 
leman. Call for move-in specials. 764- 
7788.

A 3bdrm/1bth, 2-car garage. Close to 
campus. $1050/mo. Available 6/1. Huge 
backyard, pets ok. 832-788-9100, Ken­
neth.

3/2 duplexes. Pre-leasing August. Main­
tained like new. W/D. Lawn care. No 
pets. Owner managed and maintained. 
$900-$925/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

3/2 Townhouses, 1250sqft. Very Spa­
cious, Ethernet, Large Kitchen, Walk-in 
Food Pantry, Walk-in Closets, Extra Stor­
age, Great Amenities, On Bus Route, Now 
Pre-leasing, Excellent Specials. 694-0320 
office @ luxormanagement.com

AFFORDABLE almost new 3bd/2ba. 
Rock Hollow duplex. 5-min to campus. 
$895/mo, $600 deposit. Yard care, W/D, 
security system, each available at small 
extra charge. Call for details 979-774- 
1270.

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home, rent out the other rooms, and 
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

www.twincitypropertes.ccm J i®rge. newT
2291.

C.S. pre-leasing 2.3.4bdrms. Pets OK, 
fenced, fans aggielandrealestate.com 
979-776-8984

College Station: 4bf/2ba tas lay & Augi 
1400sqtt.. w/d conn., hreplacc k Age 3/2, 

RAGE, close to shuttle slop Ctre Beal owners, 
www twincityproperties.com ((i i,' .el Dr. F 

2291

Bryan: 2br/1ba duplex, approx I.OOOsqft. 
w/d conn, huge closets, bay window in liv­
ing area, fenced yard w/lawn care provid­
ed. Contact us at
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

C.S., 3/2 duplex. 1920 Holleman. shuttle 
route, all maior appliances, fenced yard, 
pets ok, available May. S995/mo. 979- 
694-7930

Country Cottage lbdgues-?as 
ble end of May. Horse, 
come. S500/mo. +t/2util. Ci 
979-587-1011 or email 
mu.edu.

■re, $950-$ 1

*75. Cathy i

■ay 2004- N 
lalktoTAMl 
fclurnished.

Bryan: 2br/1ba duplex, w/d conn, BIG 
OPEN KITCHEN, fenced yard w/lawn care 
provided. Contact us at 
www twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

Casa Blanca Apartments 2-bed room 2- 
person $395/mo. Shuttle bus, laundry, 
pool. 1/2mile from campus. North Gate 
area 4110 College Main, 979-846-1413.

CS 2/1.5 studio, Wolf Pen. I 
w/d available. S535/mo„ 97! 
979-764-8051.

Bryan: 2br/1ba duplex. WOOD FLOORS, 
antique bathtub, w/d conn, fenced yard 
w/lawn care provided. Contact us at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

Casa Blanca Apartments. 2-bedroom. 2- 
person units available now. Summer rate 
$325/mo lease ending August 12. Shuttle 
bus. laundry, pool. 1/2mi from campus. 
North Gate area, 4110 College Main 979- 
846-1413.

CS 3bd/2ba house, fenced yai 
pliances, $1000/mo +depost 
7/11. No pels. (979)680-976! 
0240.

Century 21 NOW PRE-LEASING apart­
ments, duplexes, houses, &more. Free 
locator (979)764-2500
wwvv century21bcs.com

CS 4/2/2 available August 
fenced, pets ok, 1208 Hawk 
tween Southwood

Jew 5bd/4ba 
&Rio GsiBg. On 4.2 

FM2818), $ 1495/mo. (979)7!'i Bent S3000/rr 
(979)820-3939, if no answers F 

message

Christian Private Dorm. Free utilities, 
laundry, cable, internet, and phones. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.

CS 4/2/2 available Augisl 
fenced, pets ok, 1118 Befke'si

lew luxury t 
lt™. route
mk lust a few blocks east ti 

---- ------$1495/mo. (979)731-8257 » 
3939, if no answer please te"*

Getting Married? 
Harvest Entertainment DJ's

713-542-7621
*450

CS duplex, 2/2, 2-yrs old, verri | 
lease May/Aug 1008-10 SutiW 
off Graham Road. 1140sq!i 5 
fenced, includes w/d, raised»« 
care, $780/mo +$400depostfc; 

979-575-1231 or 
air717@hotmall.com.

$450 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus

Fraternities - Sororities - Student Groups
4 hours of your group’s time PLUS our 
free (yes, free) fundraising solutions 
EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in earnings for 
your group. Call TODAY for a $450 
bonus when you schedule your non-sales 
fundraiser with CampusFundraiser. 
Contact CampusFundraiser af (888)923- 
3238, or visit wwvy.campusfundraiser.CQJii

CS Duplexes. Very nice U> 
rooms, Excellent location. Onth®76 
fireplace, ceiling fans, 
fenced, pets ok. Available 
574-6291,979-676-1391,970

CS locations 4-plexes: Ibdlll 
2bd/2ba„ $565-$610; duplexes 
$575; 3bd/3ba„ $1100; vau^ 
fire place, sky lights, ceramW| 

Broker/ Owner. 979-777-5477.

CS monthly rental, new hone 
per room, 936-582-4452.

CS Pre-leasing 2/2 Cripple (W1 
W/D, appliances, $650/mo. 778 

324-1343. $200 off 1st monM

■obile home 
Batoig distai 

■gas mcludec
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Iww.aggiela

How leasing 
Brds, close t 

Bliww.aggiela

ine to Twc
|l/4bills. 5bc

4f

1

£

The Exchange at Luther 
Street is looking for 
high achievers to join 
our team as a leasing 
professional! Please 
fax resumes to 979- 
485-8600 or apply in 
person at 1101 Luther 
Street West.

rkway Apt 
Irm Avail,

Don’t miss! 4bd/2ba/2gar, W Kjq

nice deck, great location, C.S._______
680-0173. Berfect for~5t

-rdBi. 2806 Leo
Duplex, no deposit, 
place, fence, pets, $59"" “ 
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